
Date

12.02.24

26.02.24

11.03.24

25.03.24

08.04.24

22.04.24

13.05.24

27.05.24

10.06.24

12.06.24

24.06.24

Activity

Spring Wildlife Walk (Stover)

Daffodil Walk (Fishwick Feeder Stover)

Introduction to Dowsing (Stover)

Nature Sketching/Environmental Art (Stover)

History Walk - Stover Stables and Memorial Sculptures 

Wild Food Forage and Walk (Stover)

Bluebell and History Walk (Denbury)

Walk and Talk (Stover - Bank Holiday)

Campfi re Cooking (Stover)

An evening of Bats and Nightjars. Meet at 8pm

Explore Haytor

Book your place by calling Age UK Devon on 0333 241 2340 or 
email info@ageukdevon.org.uk.

Outdoor Activity Club
Stover Country Park | 10.00am until 12.00pm | £3.50 per session


