## **Outdoor Activity Club**

Stover Country Park | 10.00am until 12.00pm | £3.50 per session

Date	Activity
12.02.24	Spring Wildlife Walk (Stover)
26.02.24	Daffodil Walk (Fishwick Feeder Stover)
11.03.24	Introduction to Dowsing (Stover)
25.03.24	Nature Sketching/Environmental Art (Stover)
08.04.24	History Walk - Stover Stables and Memorial Sculptures
22.04.24	Wild Food Forage and Walk (Stover)
13.05.24	Bluebell and History Walk (Denbury)
27.05.24	Walk and Talk (Stover - Bank Holiday)
10.06.24	Campfire Cooking (Stover)
12.06.24	An evening of Bats and Nightjars. Meet at 8pm
24.06.24	Explore Haytor

Book your place by calling Age UK Devon on **0333 241 2340** or email **info@ageukdevon.org.uk**.



